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2:08 PM TOWN OF WEBSTER

07/05/17 Reconciliation Detail
MACON BANK, Period Ending 06/30/2017

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
& Beginning Balance 80,136.20
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 29 items
Check 05/31/2017 1120 Leigh Anne Young X -10.00 -10.00
Check 06/01/2017 X -154.02 -164.02
Check 06/01/2017 Duke Energy X -45.54 -209.56
Check 06/01/2017 PUBLIC SVC OF N... X -22.88 -232.44
Check 06/01/2017 Duke Energy X -21.03 -253.47
Check 06/01/2017 WalMart X -12.49 -265.96
Check 06/02/2017 Ward Plumbing X -192.60 -458.56
Check 06/04/2017 1122 Matthew Hawkins X -300.00 -758.56
Check 06/05/2017 WalMart X -197.60 -956.16
Check 06/05/2017 Google Services X -10.00 -966.16
Check 06/06/2017 Amazon X -21.96 -988.12
Check 06/07/2017 WalMart X -31.48 -1,019.60
Check 06/07/2017 1123 Karen McCalla X -25.00 -1,044.60
Check 06/07/2017 WalMart X -5.08 -1,049.68
Check 06/09/2017 Woodard Landscaping X -1,895.10 -2,944.78
Check 06/10/2017 WalMart X -9.84 -2,954.62
Check 06/12/2017 ADOBE X -13.90 -2,968.52
Check 06/13/2017 Woodard Landscaping X -630.00 -3,5698.52
Check 06/14/2017 INGLES X -12.58 -3,611.10
Check 06/19/2017 Duke Energy X -371.49 -3,982.59
Check 06/19/2017 Duke Energy X -32.74 -4,015.33
Check 06/19/2017 US Postmaster X -2.38 -4,017.71
Check 06/26/2017 Frontier X -103.16 -4,120.87
Check 06/26/2017 Duke Energy X -53.16 -4,174.03
Check 06/26/2017 TWSA X -36.76 -4,210.79
Check 06/26/2017 Duke Energy X -26.69 -4,237.48
Check 06/28/2017 WalMart X -16.86 -4,254.34
Check 06/29/2017 Amazon X -144.66 -4,399.00
Check 06/29/2017 WalMart X -39.76 -4,438.76
! Total Checks and Payments -4,438.76 -4,438.76
Deposits and Credits - 5 items
Deposit 06/01/2017 X 122.05 122.05
Deposit 06/15/2017 X 1,024.04 1,146.09
Deposit 06/15/2017 X 8,958.96 10,105.05
Deposit 06/20/2017 X 138.42 10,243.47
Deposit 06/27/2017 X 700.00 10,943.47
Total Deposits and Credits 10,943.47 10,943.47
Total Cleared Transactions 6,504.71 6,504.71
Cleared Balance 6,504.71 86,640.91
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items
Check 04/08/2017 1116 Danell Moses -495.00 -495.00
Check 06/30/2017 1126 Joyce M Pope -575.00 -1,070.00
Check 06/30/2017 1124 Josh Yopp -550.00 -1,620.00
Check 06/30/2017 1127 Joyce M Pope -90.00 -1,710.00
Check 06/30/2017 1125 Tracy Rodes -71.80 -1,781.80
Total Checks and Payments -1,781.80 -1,781.80
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,781.80 -1,781.80
Register Balance as of 06/30/2017 4,722.91 84,859.11
Ending Balance 4,722.91 84,859.11
2:14PM TOWN OF WEBSTER
07/05/17 Balance Sheet
/,\Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2017
Jun 30, 17
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Entegra CD 12 25,102.70

Entegra CD 48 37.427.95
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Webster Town Budget FY 2016-2017 *Last Amended 1/04/2017
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€ AprlBidgey Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16 Oce-16 Nov-16
Transfer
INCOME e
Ad Valorem Taxes S 20,000.00 1.39 1,748.71 | 247813
Personal Taxes S 4,400.00 185.36 160.88 150.44
Eranchise Taxes S 27,400.00 6,913.57
Rental Income S 7,700.00 700.00 1,174.19 700.00 700.00 700.00
Sales & Use Taxes S 15,000.00 1,000.23 1,020.12 1,082.40 1,023.33 1,07439
Dther Tncome $750.00 500.00
Zund Balance Appropriated -
General S 10,000.00 | S 10,000.00
Misc S 14,000.00 | S 14,000.00
Repairs S 2,000.00 | S 2,000.00
Sidewalk Fund S 1,000.00 [$ 1,000.00
Total Projected Income| $ 102,250.00 28,886.98 4,103.90 8,846.41 1,723.33 4,752.52
EXPENSES
Government
Administration S 6,000.00 775.00 543.88 540.00 380.00 645.00
Advertising/Legal Notice S 50.00 34.90
Attorney Fees S 6,000.00 400.00 400.00 380.00 220.00 400.00
Audit & Accnting Sves S 5,100.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00
3onding Fees S 25000 s 250.00
Zouncil Stipends S 5,400.00 1,125.00
Zo. Interlocal Agr. Chrg S 1,000.00
ilection
Lability Insurance S 1,300.00 1,087.24
¥ bership Dues 5 1,350.00 1,145.00 100.00
T'rain/Travel: S 8,000.00 173.00 17.54 1,270.00 58.14 21.66
Totall $ 34,450.00 4,830.24 2,246.12 3,440.00 1,783.14 2,416.66
Residential Svcs
‘ire Protection S 18,500.00
-andscaping & S 6,000.00 600.00 970.00 1,147.00 607.00
?f::;e':dge‘ Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16 Oct-16 Nov-16
aw Enforcement S 8,000.00 600.00 300.00 600.00 600.00 250.00
Rescue Squad S 1,000.00
sidewalk Fund S 4,000.00
et Lights S 5,100.00 408.21 407.01 405.06 405.06 405.06
Vebster Cemetery S 1,000.00
Total $ 43,600.00 1,608.21 1,677.01 2,152.06 1,612.06 655.06
Town Hall
Lepairs S 3,500.00 25.00
tepair Fund B 2,000.00
Jfice Expenses: S 1,500.00 59.55 339.21 48.87 349.86 4890
Jdlities: S 2,000.00 178.66 180.16 198.59 181.87 264.37
Electric: Apartment S 1,000.00 208.26 188.66 83.49 5331 63.11
JhPage s 600.00 102.36 20.00 20.00
Total S 10,600.00 471.47 810.39 330.95 605.04 396.38
discellaneous -250(s 14,623.00 54.31 29.53 348.05 98.80 193.01
Totall $ 14,623.00 54.31 29.53 348.05 98.80 193.01
Totl Projected Expenses $ 103,273.00 6,964.23 4,763.05 6,271.06 4,099.04 3,661.11





